Date

10/23/2024 Through 11/20/2024

Source
12/10/2025 Itasca mantrap
12/10/2025 Tom Aman
12/17/2025 Itasca mantrap
12/17/2025 Angling Unlimited
12/17/2025 Blackbaud
12/17/2025 Protolab
12/17/2025 Youth Emergency Shelter and Supports
12/17/2025 Donors Chose

Expenditure

3rd Grade Flexible Seating
Robotics

5th Grade Fishing trip
Bookclub

Elementary

Robotics

HS Christmas Party
Robotics

Amount

$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$296.42
$782.00

$4,078.42



