D-4-	10/23/2024 Through 1		
Date	Source	Expenditure	Amount
12/10/2025	Itasca mantrap	3rd Grade Flexible Seating	\$500.00
12/10/2025	Tom Aman	Robotics	\$250.00
12/17/2025	Itasca mantrap	5th Grade Fishing trip	\$250.00
12/17/2025	Angling Unlimited	Bookclub	\$500.00
12/17/2025	Blackbaud	Elementary	\$500.00
12/17/2025	Protolab	Robotics	\$1,000.00
12/17/2025	Youth Emergency Shelter and Supports	HS Christmas Party	\$296.42
12/17/2025	Donors Chose	Robotics	\$782.00
			\$4,078.42